KADA-AM & FM
2013 : 4" Quarter : October-December

Oct. 2 What's Up Wednesday City of Ada, Chickasaw Festival ~ 00:15:00
Oct. 6 Infotrack Workplace Matters, Mental Health  00:30:00
Viewpoints Arts, Education 00:30:00
American Radio Journal War on coal, Gov. shutdown 00:30:00
First Baptist Church Various Religious Conflicts 00:60:00
Oct. 9 What's Up Wednesday ECU Upward Bound 00:15:00
Oct. 13 Infotrack Unemployment, Education 00:30:00
Viewpoints War, Military 00:30:00
American Radio Journal Obamacare, Under 00:30:00
First Baptist Church Various Religious Conflicts 00:60:00
Oct. 16 What's Up Wednesday Stonewall Athletic Booster Fish Fry 00:15:00
Oct. 20 Infotrack Personal Health, Cancer 00:30:00
Viewpoints Science & Technology 00:30:00
American Radio Journal National Debt, Gov. shutdown 00:30:00
First Baptist Church Various Religious Conflicts 00:60:00
Oct. 23 What's Up Wednesday Tobacco Coalition 00:15:00
Oct. 27 Infotrack Education, Unemployment 00:30:00
Viewpoints Family Issues, Mental Health 00:30:00
American Radio Journal Obamacare 00:30:00
First Baptist Church Various Religious Conflicts 00:60:00

Oct. 30 What's Up Wednesday McSwain Theater 00:15:00






Nov. 3

Nov. 6

Nov. 10

Nov. 13

Nov. 17

Nov. 20

Nov. 24

Nov. 27

roéfam o
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church

What's Up Wednesday

Substance Abuse, Women's Issues

Transportation, Mental Health
Federal Housing Finance Agency
Various Religious Conflicts
City of Ada, Progress Support
Volunteerism, Philanthropy
Business, Consumerism
Election analysis

Various Religious Conflicts
Central Okla. Medical Center
Parenting, Media

Population Control
Obamacare

Various Religious Conflicts

Ada Main Street, Parade of Lights

Unemployment, Education

Business, Consumerism

Keystone KL Pipeline, Obamacare

Various Religious Conflicts

Tobacco Coalition

T pl:: S 'Lenvgtli (hh:mm:ss)

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00






Date

Dec. 1

Dec. 4

Dec. 8

Dec. 11

Dec. 15

Dec. 18

Dec. 22

Dec. 29

Program

Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Vie\;vpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal
First Baptist Church
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

First Baptist Church

Crime, Youth at risk

Mental Health, Disabilities
Budget, Obamacare

Various Religious Conflicts
City of Ada, Progress Report
Consumer Matters, Enviroment
Education, War

Federal Budget

Various Religious Conflicts

Salvation Army Christmas Angels

Unemployment, Workplace Matters

Government, Presidential History
Congress, Jobs

Various Religious Conflicts
Pontotoc Co. Agriplex

Stalking, Crime

Military, Government
Ryan/Murray Budget Deal
Various Religious Conflicts
Personal Health, Senior Citizens
Investing, Commerce

Nuclear deal with Iran

Various Religious Conflicts

Toplc : Length (hh:mm:ss)_

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:60:00






